EATERY AND BAR



SET OF THREE
c'\ 5PM - 8PM

SATURDAY - THURSDAY

° DRAUGHT BEER @

3 PINTS FOR 669.- 3 GLASSES FOR 569.-
SINGHA XL s40omL. 250.-

STELLA s00mL. 290.-  WHITE WINE 280.-
FRANZISKANER DUNKELsoom. 320.- RED WINE 280.-

HOEGAARDEN soom. 320.- SPARKLING 290.-
HOEGAARDEN ROSEEsoom.  330.-

EE 4 BOTTLES OF MIXER WHEN ORDER A BOTTLE OF WHISKEY
c’\ = WHISKEY BY BOTTLE CAN BE KEPT AT THE BAR FOR 2 MONTHS

THE ABOVE PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE AND 7% VAT




WINE BY BOTTLE
Sparkling

Prosecco Superiore DOCG, Botter, Veneto, Italy

Villa Cornaro Paerl Anima, Brut Cuvee, Italy

1,980
1,980

Chandon Brut, Domaine Chandon, Victoria, Australia 1,980

Stonefish Brut Cuvee, Hunter Valley NSW., Australia 1,980

Champagne
Veuve Clicquot, Brut
Taitinger Brut Reserve

Duval Leroy, Fleur De Brut Premier Cru

Italy
Red

Pinot Noir, Sensi, Collezione, Veneto IGT
Montepulciano D’ Abruzzo, Sensi, Collezione
Chianti, Sensi Collezione, Chianti DOCG

Primitivo, Polvanera, Puglia

White

Chardonnay, Sensi, Collezione, Toscana IGT

Pinot Grigio, Sensi, Collezione, Veneto IGT

6,480
6,480
6,780

1,880
1,880
1,980
1,980

1,880
1,880

._.—.—.—.—.—.—.—.—.—.—.—-—-—-—.—.—.—.—.—.—.—-_—.

France

Red

Chateau Haut Bellegarde, Bordeaux AOC

Pinot Noir Reserve, St Martin, Languedoc-Roussillon

Cabernet Sauvignon, Georges Duboeuf, Languedoc-Roussillon

Chateau Clou du Pin, Bordeaux Superior

Cabernet Sauvignon “Le Grand Prébos”, Chartreux, Gard IGP

White

Chateau Bassac Blanc, Bordeaux

Chardonnay, Georges Duboeuf, Languedoc-Roussillon

Argentina

Red

Malbec, Antigal Uno, Uco Valley

Cabernet Sauvignon, Antigal Uno, Uco Valley

White

Sauvignon Blanc, Antigal Uno, Uco Valley

The above prices are subject to10% service charge and 7% VAT.

1,880
1,880
1,980
1,980
1,980

1,980
1,980

1,980
1,980

1,980



WINE BY BOTTLE
Australia

Red

Cabernet Sauvignon, Stonefish, Margaret River WA.

Shiraz, Stonefish, Margaret River WA.
Pinot Noir, Pete’s Pure, Riverland

White

Chardonnay, Stonefish, Margaret River WA.
Sauvignon Blanc, Stonefish, Margaret River WA.
Chardonnay "Family Reserve", Pinical Estate

Sauvignon Blanc, Pete’s Pure, Riverland

New Zealand

Red
Pinot Noir, Whitehaven, Marlborough
White

Sauvignon Blanc, Whitehaven, Marlborough
Chardonnay, Whitehaven, Marlborough

Greg Sauvignon Blanc, Whitehaven, Marlborough

1,880
1,880
1,980

1,880
1,880
1,980
1,980

1,980

1,880
1,880
1,980

.—.—.—._.—.—-—.—.—-—.—.—-_.—.—-.—.—.—-—._.—-—._—.

Chile

Red

Cabernet Sauvignon “Reserva”, Ravanal, Colchagua 1,880
Merlot, Gran Valientte “Superior”, Central Valley 1,880

Cabernet Sauvignon Merlot, Chateau M, Rapel Valley 1,880
White

Sauvignon Blanc, Chateau M, Rapel Valley 1,880

Sauvignon Blanc, Gran Valientte “Superior”, Central Valley 1,880

Chardonnay, “Reserva”, Ravanal, Colchagua 1,880
USA

Red

Cabernet Sauvignon, Morgan Bay 1,880
Pinot Noir, Lander Jenkins, California 2,180
Cabernet Sauvignon, Lander Jenkin, California 2,180
Cabernet Sauvignon, Clay Creek, California 2,180
White

Chardonnay, Morgan Bay Cellars, California 1,880
Chardonnay, Lander Jenkins, California 2,180

The above prices are subject to10% service charge and 7% VAT.



WINE BY GLASS - WINE COCKTAILS

White Wine
Chardonnay, Great Five Collection, South Africa
Glass 280 / Bottle 1,400
Red Wine
Shiraz, Great Five Collection, South Africa
Glass 280 / Bottle 1,400
Sparkling Wine
Cape Discovery “Brut”, South Africa
Glass 290 / Bottle 1,450
Wine Cocktails
Kir
Sangria White/Red
Sparkling Cocktail
Kir Royale
Champagne Cocktail
Mimosa
Aperol Spritz
France 75

Raspberry Cooler

340
340

360
360
360
360
360
360
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CHARM'’S SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

Ma-Ma Old Fashion
Monkey Shoulder, Thai Herb Homemade Syrup, Bitter

Nude York Sour

Naked Malt, Strawberry Syrup, Lemon Juice,
Egg White, Wine Float, Black Pepper Garnish

Tropical Scotsman

Naked Malt, Coconut Water,
Fresh Pineapple, Agave Syrup, Lemon Juice

Mango Mellow
Wild Turkey, Grand Marnier

Mango sticky Rice Syrup, Lemon Juice

Charming Blooms
Tanqueray Gin, Violet Liqueur, Maraschino,
Royal Anchan Syrup, Lime Juice, Egg White

Sour of Sathorn

The Singleton Master of Malt, Golden Tamarind Syrup,
Lime Juice, Angostura Bitters, Red Wine

Smoky Berry

The Famous Grouse Smoky, Honey & Black Berry Ginger Syrup
Lemon Juice, Angostura Bitter, Egg White

Jalisco Highball
Jose Cuervo Especial Reposado, Elder flower syrup
Lime Juice, Tonic Water

320

The above prices are subject to10% service charge and 7% VAT.



CLASSIC COCKTAILS CLASSIC COCKTAILS

Boulevardier Aviation

JW Black Label, Italian Vermouth, Campari Tanqueray Gin, Maraschino Liqueur, Violet Liqueur, Fresh Lemon Juice

Blood and Sand

Godfather JW Black Label, Italian Vermouth, Cherry Heering, Orange juice

JW Black Label, Amaretto Brooklyn

JW Black Label, Dry Vermouth, Marachino, Bitter

Negroni Cosmopolitan

Tanqueray Gin, ltalian Vermouth, Campari Bols Vodka, Cointreau, Cranberry Juice, Citrus

Daiquiri
Perfect Manhattan

Pampero Blanco Rum, Sweet and Citrus

Benchmark, Dry and Sweet Vermouth, Bitter e
Mai Tai

Pampero Blanco Rum & Captain Morgan, Cointreau,

Rosita Sweet Orgreat, Fresh Lemon Juice, Bitter

Jose Cuervo Especial Reposado Tequila,

Italian Vermouth, Campari Margarita

Jose Cuervo Especial Reposado Tequila, Cointreau,

Side Car

Sweet and Citrus
Hennessy V.S., Cointreau, Fresh Lemon Juice, Sugar

Whiskey Smash

Vieux Carre
JW Black Label, Sweet and Citrus, Fresh Mint, Bitter

Rittenhouse, Hennessy V.S., Italian Vermouth

290
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320

The above prices are subject to10% service charge and 7% VAT.



OLD FASHION

Rum Old Fashion

- Matusalem Gran Reserva 15 yrs.

- Ron Zacapa

Whisky Old Fashion
- Gentleman Jack
- Rittenhouse Rye Whisky
- Maker Mark
- Woodford Reserve

- Jack Single Barrel

Single Malt Old Fashion
- Glenkinchie 12 Years
- Cragganmore 12 Year
- Talisker 10 Years

- Lagavulin 16 Years

370
370

340
360
370
370
390

440
440
440
570
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MARTINI COCKTAILS

Dry Martini

Tanqueray Gin, Dry Vermouth, Olive

Dirty Martini

Bols Vodka, Dry Vermouth, Olive

Espresso Martini

Bols Vodka, Kahlua, Espresso

Gibson Martini

Tanqueray Gin, Dry Vermouth, Silver Skin Onion

Martinez

Tanqueray Gin, Italian Vermouth, Bitter, Twist

Vesper Martini

Bols Vodka, Tanqueray Gin, Bianco, Twist

320

The above prices are subject to?O% service charge and 7% VAT.



REFRESHING COCKTAILS
Caipirinha
Canario Cachaca, Fresh Lime, Sugar
Caipiroska
Bols Vodka, Fresh Lime, Sugar
Caipirissama
Pampero Blanco Rum, Fresh Lime, Sugar
Dark and Stormy
Captain Morgan, Sweet and Citrus, Ginger Beer, Ginger Ale
Gin Gin Mule
Tanqueray Gin, Fresh Mint, Citrus, Ginger Beer, Bitter
Mojito
Pampero Blanco Rum, Fresh Lime, Sugar, Fresh Mint, Soda
Moscow Mule
Bols Vodka, Citrus, Ginger Beer, Bitter
Mint Julep
Benchmark, Fresh Mint, Sugar
South Side

Tanqueray Gin, Fresh Mint, Sweet and Citrus, Bitter

290
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BEER
Draught Beer

Singha XL. (640 ml.)

Stella Artois (Pint)
Franziskaner Dunkel (Pint)
Hoegaarden (Pint)

Hoegaarden Rosée (Pint)

Beer by Bottle

Asahi (Japanese)
Bussaba (Local)
Chalawan Pale ale (Local)

Heineken 0.0%

The above prices are subject to10% service charge and 7% VAT.

250

290

320

320

330

180

180

180

180



MOCKTAILS - SMOOTHIES

Mocktails

Chuen-Jai 180
Fresh Orange, Fresh Lemon, Fresh Lime,
Fresh Mint, Sweet Elder Flower, Ginger Ale

Khing-Khing 180
Fresh Ginger, Fresh Pineapple,
Lime Juice, Ginger Syrup, Sparking Ginger Ale

La-Ong-Fong 180
Rambutan, Lychee,
Sweet Jasmine, Fresh Lime, Sweet Basil, Sprite

Sar-Neh-Ha 180
Passion Fruit, Pineapple Juice, Sweet Coconut, Lemon grass

Siam Bloody Mary 220
Home Made Tomato Juice, Sugar Cane,
Black Pepper, Salt, Hot Sauce, Fresh Lime

Smoothies

B Booster 180
Banana, Kiwi, Capis, Vanilla Flavored

Berry Gaga 180
Raspberry, Mango, Capis, Fresh Lime

Passion and Paradise 180
Passion Fruit, Blueberry, Apple Juice,
Fresh Lime, Coconut Flavored, Honey

Siam Summer 180
Pineapple, Ginger, Fresh Lime, Honey
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TEA - COCOA - COFFEE

Thai Iced Tea / Cocoa

Cha-Dam-Yen (Thai Iced Tea)
Cha-Yen (Thai Iced Tea with Milk)
Cha-Ma-Now (Thai Lemon Iced Tea)
Thai Iced Green Tea Latte

Cocoa Hot / Iced

Coffee (Hot / Iced)

Espresso

Ristretto

Espresso Lungo
Espresso Macchiato
Double Espresso
Flat White

Iced Latte Caramello
Americano

Caffe Latte
Cappuccino

Caffe Mocha

Tea (Dilmah)

Please ask our staff for the current tea selections

The above prices are subject to10% service charge and 7% VAT.

95
95
95
95
100/ 130

95

95

95

95

150

100

120
95/120
100/ 120
100/ 120
100/ 120

145



SOFT DRINK - JUICES

Water

Charm Mineral Water 50cl.

San Pellegrino 50cl.

Soft Drink

45

170

55

Coca Cola Regular / Light / Zero Sprite

Ginger Ale / Tonic / Soda Water

Red Bull (Euro)

Kokubo Rock Ice (Bucket)

120

(S)80/ (L)160

Juices — Blended (select your favorite) 120

Apple / Lime / Lychee / Mango / Pineapple

Tangerine / Tomato /Watermelon / Fresh Young Coconut
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CHARM'’S SPIRIT SELECTION

American Whisky
Jack Daniel’s
Gentleman Jack
Jack Single Barrel

Bourbon

Jim Beam
Benchmark

Wild Turkey 81
Wild Turkey Honey
Wild Turkey 101
Maker’s Mark
Wild Turkey Rye
Woodford Reserve

Canadian Whisky
Canadian Club

Irish Whisky
Jameson
Bushmills Irish Whiskey

Bushmills Single Malt 10 yrs.

Japanese Whisky
Suntory Kakubin
Kyoto Whisky Aka Obi

Rye Whisky
Rittenhouse Rye Whisky

Scotch Whisky

JW Gold Label

JW Green Label

JW Black Label

The Famous Grouse Finest
Monkey Shoulder

Naked Malt

The above prices are subject to10% service charge and 7% VAT.

Glass 200 / Bottle 2,750
Glass 230 / Bottle 3,350
Glass 330 / Bottle 5,050

Glass 170 / Bottle 2,150
Glass 180 / Bottle 2,450
Glass 180 / Bottle 2,450
Glass 190 / Bottle 2,750
Glass 220 / Bottle 3,950
Glass 220 / Bottle 3,950
Glass 260 / Bottle 4,150
Glass 270.- Bottle 4,650

Glass 200 / Bottle 2,350

Glass 200 / Bottle 2,250
Glass 260 / Bottle 3,950
Glass 360 / Bottle 6,350

Glass 180.- Bottle 1,850
Glass 180.- Bottle 2,250

Glass 200.- Bottle 3,250

Glass 270 / Bottle 3,450
Glass 270 / Bottle 3,450
Glass 220 / Bottle 2,400
Glass 200 / Bottle 2,600
Glass 220 / Bottle 2,950
Glass 270 / Bottle 3,250



CHARM'’S SPIRIT SELECTION

Single Malt

Glenmorangie 10 yrs.

Ardbeg 10 yrs.

Glenfiddich 12 yrs.

Singleton Master’s of Malt
Singleton “Dufftown” 12 yrs.
Balvenie Double Wood 12 yrs.
Cragganmore 12 yrs.
Glenkinchie 12 yrs.

Talisker 10 yrs.

The Macallan Sherry Oak 12 yrs.

The Macallan Double Cask 12 yrs.

The Macallan Triple Cask 12 yrs.

The Macallan Double Cask 15 yrs.

Cognac / Brandy
Hennessy VS

Remy Martin VSOP
Remy Martin 1738
Remy Martin XO

Rum

Light Rum

Pampero Blanco

Bacardi

Havana Club 3 yrs.

Dark Rum / Age Rum

Captain Morgan

The Kraken Black Spiced
Matusalem Gran Reserva 15 Rum
Ron Zacapa

Cachaca
Canario
Thai Spirit
Regency

Glass 290 / Bottle 4,450
Glass 320 / Bottle 4,950
Glass 320 / Bottle 4,950
Glass 270 / Bottle 2,950
Glass 370 / Bottle 5,950
Glass 370 / Bottle 5,950
Glass 370 / Bottle 5,950
Glass 370 / Bottle 5,950
Glass 360 / Bottle 6,350
Glass 420 / Bottle 8,250
Glass 420 / Bottle 8,250
Glass 420 / Bottle 8,250
Bottle 13,250

Glass 240 / Bottle 2,950
Glass 330 / Bottle 4,950
Glass 420 / Bottle 5,850
Glass 560 / Bottle 11,950

Glass 170 / Bottle 1,400
Glass 180 / Bottle 1,700
Glass 190 / Bottle 2,000

Glass 180 / Bottle 1,700
Glass 180 / Bottle 2,450

Glass 200 / Bottle 3,250
Glass 280 / Bottle 5,850

Glass 160 / Bottle 1,650

Glass 120 / Bottle 1,490
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CHARM'’S SPIRIT SELECTION

Vodka
Absolut
Skyy

Ketel One
Grey Goose

Tequila

Jose Cuervo Especial Reposado
Don Julio Reposado

Patron Anejo

Conejos Mezcal Joven

Gin

Tanqueray

The Botanist

Four Pillars Rare Dry Gin
Four Pillars Fresh Yuzu
Drumshanbo Gunpowder
Hendrick’s

Whitley Neill Rhubarb & Ginger
Whitley Neill Blood Orange

Aperitif / Digestif
Aperol

Luxardo Limoncello
Luxardo Sambuca
Jagermeister

Campari

Fernet Branca

Liqueur

Luxardo Amaretto
Malibu

Bailey’s Irish Cream
Kahlua

Grand Marnier
Drambuie

The above prices are subject to10% service charge and 7% VAT.

Glass 160 / Bottle 2,350
Glass 180 / Bottle 2,450
Glass 180 / Bottle 2,950
Glass 240 / Bottle 3,950

Glass 190 / Bottle 2,350
Glass 270 / Bottle 5,250
Glass 300 / Bottle 5,750
Glass 180 / Bottle 2,450

Glass 180 / Bottle 2,450
Glass 250 / Bottle 4,250
Glass 250 / Bottle 4,250
Glass 250 / Bottle 4,250
Glass 260 / Bottle 4,350
Glass 260 / Bottle 4,350
Glass 260 / Bottle 4,350
Glass 260 / Bottle 4,350

Glass 180 / Bottle 1,850
Glass 180 / Bottle 1,850
Glass 180 / Bottle 1,850
Glass 180 / Bottle 1,950
Glass 190 / Bottle 2,150
Glass 200.- Bottle 2,250

Glass 180 / Bottle 1,850
Glass 180 / Bottle 1,850
Glass 180 / Bottle 1,950
Glass 200 / Bottle 2,250
Glass 230 / Bottle 2,350
Glass 230 / Bottle 2,350



